DIVISION 1

TEAM

R.LS.B

WARWICK BOAT A
STRATFORD C
LILLINGTON B
R.LS.C

SOUTHAM A
AVENUE

R.LSA

DIVISION 2

TEAM

R.LS D

WELFORD
STRATFORD B
SOUTHAM B
WARWICK BOAT C
LILLINGTON A
BIDFORD B
BIDFORD A

DIVISION 3

TEAM

STRATFORD A
SOUTHAM C
WARWICK BOAT B
BIDFORD C
WHITNASH B
WHITNASH A
AVON
WELLESBOURNE

STRATFORD HERALD LADIES TRIPLES LEAGUE 2023
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LEAGUE TABLE
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75
76
63
63
59
57
56
53

73
66
65
64
63
62
45
40

72
67
67
62
63
65
48
51

ENDS
LOST

ENDS
LOST

ENDS
LOST

51
50
63
62
67
67
70
71

53
60
61
45
63
57
45
66

53
59
59
64
63
61
59
67

18/09/2023
SHOTS
SHOTS FOR  AGAINST
179 71
152 94
117 110
109 116
89 125
91 129
87 113
91 138
SHOTS
SHOTS FOR  AGAINST
152 86
127 103
123 108
83 82
109 107
88 99
81 85
60 152
SHOTS
SHOTS FOR  AGAINST
126 87
112 96
114 88
109 100
101 87
105 104
70 99
51 137

SHOTS  TOTAL
DIFF POINTS

108 89

58 84

7 71

-7 69

-36 65

-38 65

-26 60

-47 55
SHOTS TOTAL
DIFF POINTS

66 84

24 76

15 75

1 73

2 68

-11 67

-4 49

-92 44
SHOTS  TOTAL
DIFF POINTS

39 82

16 75

26 73

9 72

14 71

1 71

-29 54

-86 53



